St Leo’s a

2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES

The 2024 fee structure for the first child in St Leo’s Catholic College is
outlined below.

Description Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Education Fee|$7,284.00 $7,284.00 $7,437.00 $7,437.00 $7,743.00 $7,743.00
Camp + Meals| $420.00 $461.00 $662.00 $390.00 $429.00
Welcome Packl $150.00| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
E-Book Fees $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00| $ - $ -
Total $7,954.00 $7,845.00 $8,199.00 $7,927.00 $7,743.00 $8,172.00

1. Sibling discounts applied to education fee portion of total fee as outlined
above.

2. Any other extra curricula charges other than those listed (band, instrument
hire, chess, University competitions,school magazines, costs associated with
representative sport etc) are to be paid via our alternative payment platform
(QKR, COMPASS Pay etc).

BILLING

School fees are billed annually at the beginning of Term 1 by CSBB and are due
in 10 monthly instalments. The first instalment is due 21st of February and the
last payment being November. School fees may be paid more frequently
(annually, fortnightly, or weekly), however the monthly instalment amount is to
be paid by the 21st of the month. Our preferred method of payment for fees is
BPAY.
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